
  
   
 

 
 

Student Performance Opportunities 
In-person and Online Events for 2024-25  

 
Performance Festivals & Achievement Days 
Achievement Day   
Signup:  https://www.macphail.org/achievement-day-sign-up/ 
In-person and Online (pre-recorded video on YouTube) 
Sunday, February 02, 2025 (Deadline to signup: January 19, 2025) 
 
Performance Festival   
Signup: https://www.macphail.org/performance-festival-sign-up/ 
In-person and Online via zoom 
Sunday, December 15, 2024 (Deadline to signup: December 01, 2024) 
Sunday, May 04, 2025 (Deadline to signup: April 20, 2025) 
 
Honors Recitals  
Signup: https://www.macphail.org/macphail-honors-recital-concert-application/ 
 
Fall Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, November 10, 2024 starting at 12:30pm (Deadline to apply: October 27) 
Recital: Friday, December 13, 2024 at 7:30pm in Antonello Hall 
 
Fall Junior Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, November 17, 2024 starting at 12:30pm (Deadline to apply: November 03) 
Recital: Sunday, December 15, 2024 at 3:30pm in Antonello Hall 
 
Spring I Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, February 09, 2025 starting at 12:30pm (Deadline to apply: January 26) 
Recital: Friday, March 14, 2025 at 7:30pm in Antonello Hall 
 
Spring Junior Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, March 16, 2025 starting at 12:30 pm (Deadline to apply: March 02) 
Recital: Sunday, April 13, 2025 at 3:30 pm in Antonello Hall 
 
Spring II Honors Recital 
Auditions: Sunday, April 06, 2025 starting at 12:30pm (Deadline to apply: March 23) 
Recital: Sunday, May 04, 2025 at 3:30pm in Antonello Hall 
 
*Application fee: $20.00 
*MacPhail staff accompanist can be requested with the fee, $30.00. See ** at the bottom. 
 



  
   
 
MacPhail Concerto & Aria Concert 
Signup: https://www.macphail.org/forms/macphail-concerto-aria-concert-application/ 
Prelims: Sunday, January 12, 2025 starting 12:30pm 
Finals: Sunday, January 26, 2025 starting 12:30pm 
Concert: Sunday, March 02, 2025 at 3:30pm 
 
*Application fee:  $20.00 
*MacPhail staff accompanist can be requested with the fee, $30.00. See ** at the bottom. 
 
 
Scholarship Auditions 
Online auditions can be submitted in May and June on GetAcceptd. 
 
*Application fee:  free. 
*MacPhail staff accompanist can be requested with the fee, $30.00. See ** at the bottom. 
 
 
All-School Recitals   
Signup: https://www.macphail.org/perform/ 
 
In-person at 7:30pm in Antonello Hall 
Monday, October 14, 2024 (Deadline to signup: September 30, 2024) 
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 (Deadline to signup: October 30, 2024) 
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 (Deadline to signup: January 8, 2025) 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 (Deadline to signup: February 05, 2025) 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 (Deadline to signup: March 05, 2025) 
Wednesday, April 09, 2025 (Deadline to signup: March 26, 2025) 
Monday, June 02, 2025 (Deadline to signup: May 19, 2025) 
 
*MacPhail staff accompanist can be requested free of charge. See ** at the bottom. 
 
Online via Zoom at 2:00pm 
Sunday, December 15, 2024 (Deadline to signup: December 01, 2024) 
Sunday, May 04, 2025 (Deadline to signup: April 20, 2025) 
 
*The accompaniment recording from MacPhail staff accompanists can be requested free of charge. Contact Soojin 
Lee, Student Performance Coordinator, at lee.soojin@macphail.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Adult Student Soirées   
Signup: https://www.macphail.org/perform/ 



  
   
 
In-person  
Friday, October 18, 2024 at 7:30pm in Room 126 (Deadline to signup: October 4) 
Friday, November 15, 2024 at 7:30pm in Room 126 (Deadline to signup: November 01) 
Sunday, December 15, 2024 at 3:30pm in Room 127 (Deadline to signup: December 01) 
Friday, February 07, 2025 at 7:30pm in Antonello Hall (Deadline to signup: January 24) 
Friday, March 07, 2025 at 7:30pm in Antonello Hall (Deadline to signup: February 21) 
Friday, April 18, 2025 at 7:30pm in Antonello Hall (Deadline to signup: April 04) 
Sunday, May 04, 2025 at 3:30pm in Room 127 (Deadline to signup: April 20) 
Friday, June 06, 2025 at 7:30 pm in Antonello Hall (Deadline to signup: May 23) 

*MacPhail staff accompanist can be requested free of charge. See ** at the bottom. 
 
 
Composition Recitals 
(Contact Dr. Sarah Miller at miller.sarah@macphail.org for sign-up) 
Sunday, December 22, 2024 at 12:30pm in Antonello Hall 
Sunday, June 08, 2025 at 12:30pm in Antonello Hall 
 
 

**MacPhail Staff Accompanist Request  

Request form link  https://www.macphail.org/macphail-staff-accompanist-request-form/ 

MacPhail students can request the service of MacPhail staff accompanists free of charge for 
performances (All-School recitals, Adult Student Soirées, Performance Festivals, Achievement Days). A 
$30.00 accompanist fee is required for an audition (Honors Recital auditions, Concerto and Aria 
auditions, and Scholarship auditions). 

• The request form must be submitted at least two weeks prior to the recital date. 
• A pdf(s) of the piano accompaniment must be submitted with the form at least two weeks prior 

to the recital date. 
 

 
Questions can be directed to Soojin Lee. Student Performance Coordinator, at lee.soojin@macphail.org 
 


